
Spring 2018
Hours of Operation

Regular Hours
Tuesday, Jan. 2 – Friday, Jan. 5

and Monday, Jan. 22 – Friday, May 11

Extended Hours
Monday, Jan. 8 – Friday, Jan. 19 
and Saturdays, Jan. 13 and 27

Monday and Tuesday	 8:30 a.m. - 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday and Thursday	 8:30 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Friday	 8:30 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Saturday	 10 a.m. - 2 p.m.
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Monday	 8:30 a.m. - 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday - Thursday	 8:30 a.m. - 5 p.m.
Friday	 9:30 a.m. - 5 p.m.

*

Enrollment Center/Financial Aid/Counseling

Eastern, Metropolitan 
and Western Campuses

Tuition payment deadline and financial aid application completion date for spring semester  
is Dec. 1, 2017. Visit www.tri-c.edu/tuition or call 216-987-6000 for more information.

*The College will close at 5 p.m. on Monday, March 12 (the week of spring break).

Monday, Jan. 1: New Year’s Day Observed
Monday, Jan. 15: Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, March 12 – Sunday, March 18: Spring Break

NO CLASSES


